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1. E&X4H (TX-1570/RX-1510 nm Single-mode Bi-directional)

A—HRybiR—b | 1000BASE-X x 1 FR—h(LC aRI%4)
Duplex Full EE
Auto Negotiation I
KR 1570 nm
e 0 ~ +5dBm
RERE -26 ~ -3dBm
KHFEEX 8dB~26dB
ER7— )L ITU-T G.652 SMF:9/125um / ITU-T G.653 DSF
=X (B R) Up to 80km
HEES =1.0W
BREEH EERERENRE 0°C~70°C/15%~95% XHEBHEZL
RENBERE -40°C~70°C/90% T X#ET|HEIL
NETiE 13.9mm (W) x57.4mm (D) x10.32mm (H)
DDM 3t i Yes
BEE 189
RIE RoHS #i#
BN MTBF 470,940h (&:8 25°C)
Eye Safety Class 1 Laser Product
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